
Curriculum and Lesson Resources 
 

1. LESSON RESOURCES – These websites and resources provide 
mostly free content for object lessons, games, and other helpful 
lesson materials 

a. www.childrensministry.com 
b. www.creativebiblestudy.com 
c. www.futureflyingsaucers.com 
d. www.kidology.org 
e. www.kidssundayschool.com 
f. www.madaboutjesus.com 
g. www.ministry-to-children.com 
h. www.sermons4kids.com 
i. www.childrensministryvault.com 

 
2. CURRICULUM (Large Group and Small Group) 

a. Answers in Genesis (www.answersingenesis.org) 
b. Bible Engagement Project (www.bibleengagementproject.com) 
c. BiG (www.hillsong.com) 
d. Children’s Ministry Deals (www.childrens-ministry-deals.com) 
e. Discipleland (www.discipleland.com) 
f. Elevate Kids (www.elevatekidsnow.com) 
g. Faith Case (www.faithcase.com) 
h. Go Curriculum (www.gocurriculum.com) 
i. Gospel Project (www.gospelproject.com) 
j. Group Publishing (www.group.com) 
k. Grow Curriculum (www.growcurriculum.org) 
l. High Voltage Kids (www.highvoltagekids.com) 
m. Kids On The Move (www.churchonthemove.com) 
n. www.kidmintools.com 
o. Kidmo (www.gominno.com) 
p. Kidspring (www.newspringnetwork.com) ***FREE RESOURCE 
q. Life Kids (www.open.life.church) ***FREE RESOURCE 
r. Orange (www.thinkorange.com) 
s. Pursue God Kids (www.pursuegodkids.org) 
t. Radiant Life (www.myhealthychurch.org) 
u. Tru Fire (www.trufirecurriculum.com) 
v. What’s In The Bible? (www.whatsinthebible.com) 
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3. MEDIA/VIDEOS 
a. God’s Story (www.crossroadskidsclub.net) 
b. Right Now Media (www.rightnowmedia.org) 
c. Saddleback Kids (YouTube) 
d. Share Faith (www.sharefaith.co) 
e. The Beginners Bible (YouTube) 
f. Worship House Kids (www.worshiphousekids.com) 

 
4. GAMES 

a. www.biblegamescentral.com 
b. www.crowdcontrolgames.com 
c. GoNoodle (YouTube) 
d. www.icebreakerideas.com 
e. www.kidzturnlabs.com 

 
5. MUSIC 

a. Elevation Kids (www.elevationkidz.com) 
b. Equippers Worship 
c. Gateway Kids (www.gatewayworship.com) 
d. God’s Kids (www.godskidsworship.com) 
e. Hillsong Kids (www.hillsong.com) 
f. Hillsong Young & Free  
g. Jump Start 3 (www.jumpstart3.com) 
h. Planetshaker Kids (www.planetshakers.com) 
i. Seeds (www.seedsfamilyworship.com) 
j. The Belonging Co (www.thebelonging.co) 
k. Yancy Ministries (www.yancyministries.com) 
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